
Ottobiano 04 05 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Epoca - Gara 1 D2 D3 E G

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 998 PECORA A. 16:23.843
Tempo gara

1 1:44.333 + -02.-255 11:21:37.992  56,933

2 1:46.588 --------- 11:23:24.580  55,729

3 1:49.755 + 03.167 11:25:14.335  54,121

4 1:49.088 + 02.500 11:27:03.423  54,451

5 1:49.088 + 02.500 11:28:52.511  54,451

6 1:49.770 + 03.182 11:30:42.281  54,113

7 1:51.459 + 04.871 11:32:33.740  53,293

8 1:51.369 + 04.781 11:34:25.109  53,336

9 1:52.393 + 05.805 11:36:17.502  52,850

 Po. 2 - # 718 SCHIAVO G. + 11.641
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.094 + -01.-785 11:21:40.753  55,465

2 1:49.031 + 00.152 11:23:29.784  54,480

3 1:50.557 + 01.678 11:25:20.341  53,728

4 1:48.879 --------- 11:27:09.220  54,556

5 1:50.799 + 01.920 11:29:00.019  53,611

6 1:51.911 + 03.032 11:30:51.930  53,078

7 1:52.157 + 03.278 11:32:44.087  52,961

8 1:52.541 + 03.662 11:34:36.628  52,781

9 1:52.515 + 03.636 11:36:29.143  52,793

 Po. 3 - # 760 FRIGE` G. + 19.587
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.299 + -00.-448 11:21:43.958  53,854

2 1:50.988 + 00.241 11:23:34.946  53,519

3 1:50.765 + 00.018 11:25:25.711  53,627

4 1:51.932 + 01.185 11:27:17.643  53,068

5 1:51.351 + 00.604 11:29:08.994  53,345

6 1:50.747 --------- 11:30:59.741  53,636

7 1:51.898 + 01.151 11:32:51.639  53,084

8 1:51.726 + 00.979 11:34:43.365  53,166

9 1:53.724 + 02.977 11:36:37.089  52,232

 Po. 4 - # 94 FERRARI A. + 25.767
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.293 + -03.-104 11:21:41.952  54,851

2 1:51.711 + 00.314 11:23:33.663  53,173

3 1:51.397 --------- 11:25:25.060  53,323

4 1:51.570 + 00.173 11:27:16.630  53,240

5 1:51.493 + 00.096 11:29:08.123  53,277

6 1:52.230 + 00.833 11:31:00.353  52,927

7 1:52.331 + 00.934 11:32:52.684  52,879

8 1:52.107 + 00.710 11:34:44.791  52,985

9 1:58.478 + 07.081 11:36:43.269  50,136

 Po. 5 - # 848 GIRIBALDI A. + 32.471
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.418 + 00.720 11:21:45.077  53,313

2 1:50.698 --------- 11:23:35.775  53,660

3 1:51.107 + 00.409 11:25:26.882  53,462

4 1:52.740 + 02.042 11:27:19.622  52,688

5 1:51.674 + 00.976 11:29:11.296  53,191

6 1:52.947 + 02.249 11:31:04.243  52,591

7 1:54.184 + 03.486 11:32:58.427  52,021

8 1:55.135 + 04.437 11:34:53.562  51,592

9 1:56.411 + 05.713 11:36:49.973  51,026

 Po. 6 - # 228 NICOLASI R. + 55.386
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.779 + -00.-025 11:21:44.438  53,620

2 1:51.159 + 00.355 11:23:35.597  53,437

3 1:50.804 --------- 11:25:26.401  53,608

4 1:52.271 + 01.467 11:27:18.672  52,908

5 1:51.346 + 00.542 11:29:10.018  53,347

6 1:51.361 + 00.557 11:31:01.379  53,340

7 1:52.015 + 01.211 11:32:53.394  53,029

8 2:22.825 + 32.021 11:35:16.219  41,589

9 1:56.669 + 05.865 11:37:12.888  50,913

 Po. 7 - # 2 FERRARI I. + 58.922
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.678 + 03.786 11:21:49.337  51,349

2 1:51.892 --------- 11:23:41.229  53,087

3 1:53.869 + 01.977 11:25:35.098  52,165

4 1:53.895 + 02.003 11:27:28.993  52,153

5 1:55.521 + 03.629 11:29:24.514  51,419

6 1:58.043 + 06.151 11:31:22.557  50,321

7 1:58.725 + 06.833 11:33:21.282  50,032

8 1:56.036 + 04.144 11:35:17.318  51,191

9 1:59.106 + 07.214 11:37:16.424  49,872

 Po. 8 - # 242 FISCHI S. + 1:54.061
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.404 + 03.321 11:21:56.063  48,528

2 1:59.083 --------- 11:23:55.146  49,881

3 2:01.149 + 02.066 11:25:56.295  49,031

4 2:01.529 + 02.446 11:27:57.824  48,877

5 2:01.847 + 02.764 11:29:59.671  48,750

6 2:02.383 + 03.300 11:32:02.054  48,536

7 2:02.071 + 02.988 11:34:04.125  48,660

8 2:02.700 + 03.617 11:36:06.825  48,411

9 2:04.738 + 05.655 11:38:11.563  47,620

 Po. 9 - # 6 RUSSO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.637 + 01.141 11:21:57.296  48,044

2 2:02.663 + 00.167 11:23:59.959  48,425

3 2:02.902 + 00.406 11:26:02.861  48,331

4 2:04.770 + 02.274 11:28:07.631  47,608

5 2:02.496 --------- 11:30:10.127  48,491

6 2:04.595 + 02.099 11:32:14.722  47,674

7 2:04.362 + 01.866 11:34:19.084  47,764

8 2:10.711 + 08.215 11:36:29.795  45,444

 Po. 10 - # 24 BATTISTINI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.970 + 04.280 11:22:04.629  45,354

2 2:07.827 + 01.137 11:24:12.456  46,469

3 2:06.690 --------- 11:26:19.146  46,886

4 2:06.782 + 00.092 11:28:25.928  46,852

5 2:08.425 + 01.735 11:30:34.353  46,253

6 2:12.669 + 05.979 11:32:47.022  44,773

7 2:14.048 + 07.358 11:35:01.070  44,312

8 2:11.561 + 04.871 11:37:12.631  45,150

 Po. 11 - # 165 GRIMI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.701 + -03.-748 11:21:56.360  48,410

2 2:06.449 --------- 11:24:02.809  46,975

3 2:11.676 + 05.227 11:26:14.485  45,111

4 2:14.197 + 07.748 11:28:28.682  44,263

5 2:09.893 + 03.444 11:30:38.575  45,730

6 2:16.081 + 09.632 11:32:54.656  43,650

7 2:09.929 + 03.480 11:35:04.585  45,717

8 2:09.606 + 03.157 11:37:14.191  45,831

Fastest lap: 1:46.588
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Ottobiano 04 05 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Epoca - Gara 1 D2 D3 E G

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 12 - # 169 BUSELLATO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.825 + -02.-745 11:22:06.484  44,720

2 2:15.570 --------- 11:24:22.054  43,815

3 2:16.206 + 00.636 11:26:38.260  43,610

4 2:17.919 + 02.349 11:28:56.179  43,069

5 2:22.631 + 07.061 11:31:18.810  41,646

6 2:19.286 + 03.716 11:33:38.096  42,646

7 2:20.083 + 04.513 11:35:58.179  42,403

8 2:18.794 + 03.224 11:38:16.973  42,797

 Po. 13 - # 32 MARIETTA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.221 + -00.-054 11:22:00.880  46,690

2 2:11.212 + 03.937 11:24:12.092  45,270

3 2:12.561 + 05.286 11:26:24.653  44,810

4 2:12.879 + 05.604 11:28:37.532  44,702

5 2:10.739 + 03.464 11:30:48.271  45,434

6 2:10.379 + 03.104 11:32:58.650  45,559

7 2:07.275 --------- 11:35:05.925  46,671

8 4:24.372 + 2:17.097 11:39:30.297  22,468

 Po. 14 - # 147 MURARO A. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.701 + -43.-124 11:21:41.360  55,153

Fastest lap: 1:46.588
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